
2021-246 Attachment 2 

GLWA Board of Directors Meeting June 23, 2021 

 
 
Based on the FY2022 budget the maximum administrative fee for the total fiscal year is 
$686,983. Since the recommended contract extension is eight months, the increase in the 
contract amount would be $460,000. 
 
 
Project Estimate:  
Original Contract Price    $ 825,000.00 
Change Order No. 1         480,900.00 
Change Order No. 2         950,000.00  
Change Order No. 3         276,550.00 
Change Order No. 4         276,550.00  
Proposed Change Order No.5       460,000.00   
New Contract Total:                 $3,269,000.00 

 


